
SUBMITTERS LIST – VARIATION 3 

Submitter # Submitter Name Submitter Contact Details 
1 Hiria Hetet hiria.hetet@waidc.govt.nz 

2 Brent & Kym Cooper kym-brent@hotmail.com 

3 Daniel Randall danrannz@gmail.com 

4 Oliver Boyd stephanie.muller@summerset.co.nz 

5 Max Robitzsch max_robitzsch@yahoo.com 

6 Tania Nepe tarnz268@gmail.com 

7 Dave Honiss honiss21@yahoo.co.uk 

8 Stanly Joan Edward stanedward9@gmail.com 
9 Ruth Williams  smilieruthie@gmail.com 

10 Pauline Amoroa pamoroa@xtra.co.nz 

11 Jan Sedgwick jsedgwick@carrara.co.nz 

12 Donald Matheson matheson.donald@gmail.com 

13 Halm Fun Kong - Antony Kong Antony.z.kong@gmail.com 

14 Barker & Associates for Wayne Bishop 
and Cameron Smith 

fraserm@barker.co.nz; 
rebecca.sh@barker.co.nz 

15 Graciela Edith Eidelman Di Diena nurianeus@gmail.com 

16 Robert Di Denia 724monet@gmail.com 

17 Douglas W Rowe dandmrowe2@gmail.com 

18 Transpower NZ Ltd environment.policy@transpower.co.nz 

19 Wel Networks Ltd Sara.Brown@wel.co.nz 

20 The Surveying Company for Grieg 
Developments 

vanessa@subdivision.co.nz 

21 Bret Titchmarsh titch99@xtra.co.nz 
22 John and Priscilla Boyson john.boyson@xtra.co.nz 

23 Jenny Kelly jennyelk24@yahoo.co.nz 

24 Jeremy Duncan jbrettd@hotmail.com 

25 Sarath & Damayanthi Jayasinghe  jayasinghe@xtra.co.nz 

26 Lucia Daniels luciatumii@msn.com 

27 Howard Lovell howardlovell@gmail.com 
tim.lester@bluewallace.co.nz  

28 Heritage New Zealand Pouhere 
Toanga 

cmcalley@heritage.org.nz 

29 Waka Kotahi mike.wood@nzta.govt.nz 

30 Ara Putamata Aotearoa The 
Department of Corrections 

andrea.miller@corrections.govt.nz 

31 Tara Kingi-Christiston tarachristison@gmail.com 

32 S Upton and B Miller phil@plang.co.nz 

33 Lisa and Michael Garth lisa-mike@xtra.co.nz 

34 Nathan Harvey  r.ocketharvey@gmail.com 

35 Turangawaewae Marae rangatira@te-huia.co.nz 

36 Anita Jacobsen anitajacobsen09@gmail.com 

37 Pokeno Community Committee llewellynnicholas1001@gmail.com  
38 Chris Annandale chrisandnandale60@gmail.com 

39 Hayley and Jarrod Taylor 1980jbt@gmail.com 
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40 Gurjeet Singh Sainy garrysaini0009@gmail.com 

41 Pokeno Community Committee ricodom@xtra.co.nz 

42 Waikato Regional Council Katrina.Andrews@waikatoregion.govt.nz 

43 Tineka Wymer tinekaawymer@gmail.com 

44 Beresford Law for Anna Noakes and 
MSBCA Fruhling Trustee's Company 
Ltd 

joanna@beresfordlaw.co.nz 

45 David Jones davidwj12345@gmail.com 

46 Locality Ltd for Synlait Milk Ltd yves.denicourt@synlait.com 
nicola.rykers@locality.co.nz 

47 Pōkeno  Village Holdings Limited  ColinB@dinesgroup.co.nz 

48 Megan Martin  ace_sweet_ace@gmail.com 

49 Horotiu Farms Limited rob.smith@teawalakes.co.nz 

50 Ministry of Housing & Urban 
Development 

RMAplans@hud.govt.nz;  
 

51 M H Allen for Allen Fabrics Ltd allfab@xtra.co.nz 

52 Brian Hopkins  hoppyman@xtra.co.nz 

53 Becca Ltd for Fire and Emergency New 
Zealand 

alec.duncan@beca.com 

54 Kiwi Rail michelle.grinlinton-
hancock@kiwirail.co.nz 

55 Tupeka Kani  akkamuhmtaylor@gmail.com 

56 Hemokai Kani hemokaikani01@gmail.com 

57 Sharlen Kani sharlenekani@gmail.com 

58 Turia Kani turiakani1991@gmail.com 

59 Wai Kani waikani59@gmail.com 

60 Beca for Ministry of Education danielle.rogers@beca.com 

61 Teresa Wine  WITHDRAWN 
62 Classic Group Limited libby.gosling@classicdevelopments.co.nz 

63 Whetu Consultancy Group for Storme 
Baird  

35 Old Taupiri Road, Ngāruwāhia, 3720  

64 Megan Ryder megnbro@outlook.com 

65 Joss Annandale jossannandale@gmail.com 

66 Whetu Consultancy for Dominion 
Developments Ltd 

james@whetugroup.co.nz 

67 Christopher Els cjekiwi@gmail.com 

68 Stephen Banks onehotrod@xtra.co.nz 

69 Simone Bylsma simonebylsma1@gmail.com 

70 J and A Whetu james@whetugroup.co.nz 

71 Jodi Bell jodibell824@icloud.com 

72 Estate of Te Puea Herangi hinerangi.raumati@gmail.com 

73 Chris Parker cmparker.nz@gmail.com 

74 Patricia (Trish) Savage trishsavage@xtra.co.nz 
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75 Laura Kellaway & Bryan Windeatt laurakellaway121@gmail.com 

bryan@windeattarchitect.nz 
76 Waikato District Council keri.davis-miller@waidc.govt.nz 

77 Eden Lapwood edenlapwood@hotmail.com 

78 Gaylene & Wayne Rogers wg.rodgers@yahoo.co.nz 

79 Elizabeth Anne Nicholas e.annenicholas@gmail.com 

80 Michelle & Jonathan Locke shelz.baillie91@gmail.com 

81  Marlana Maru marlymaru@gmail.com 

82 Quay Chambers for CSL Trust peter.fuller@quaychambers.co.nz 

83 Ngati Naho Trust haydn@wakaresources.co.nz 

84 Bruce Knobbs Bruce.knobbs@cubic.com 
knobru1@gmail.com 

85 Mirika Paul mirikap93@gmail.com 

86 Wendy & Shane Harrod pokenoharrods@gmail,com 

87 Marae Tukere tpotmtukere@gmail.com 

88 Brenda Roberts br357967@gmail.com 

89 Blue Wallace Surveyors Ltd Tim.Lester@bluewallace.co.nz 

90 Tricia Burns triciaburns52@gmail.com 

91 John Moeke tmaadbuild@gmail.com 

92 Anna Wilson Anne.e.wilson@outlook.co.nz 

93 Waikato Community Lands Trust: - 
Thomas Gibbons 
Bridge Housing Charitable Trust:- Jen 
Palmer  
Waikato Housing Initiative: - Gill 
Henderson  
Habitat for Humanity Central Region: 
- Nic Greene  
Momentum Waikato - Kelvyn Eglinton 

thomas@gibbonslaw.co.nz 
jennifer.palmer@perry.co.nz 
whi@waikatohousinginitiative.org 
nic.greene@habitat.org.nz 
kelvyn@momentumwaikato.nz  

94 Mr Lex Deaby  2 Newton Street, Ngāruawāhia 3720  
95 Adrian Paul Van Wearden paulvanweerden@gmail.com 

96 Greg Wiechern greg_wiechern@hotmail.com 

97 Jim Ivens  jim.ivens@xtra.co.nz 

98 Turangawaewae Rugby League secretarytrlscc@gmail.com 

99 Harkness Henry Lawyers for Swordfish 
Projects Ltd 

charlotte.muggeridge@harkness.co.nz 

100 The Surveying Company for GDP 
Developments 

sarah@subdivision.co.nz 

101 Jim Livett jimlivess73@gmail.com 

102 Kenneth Whyte kenalexander111@gmail.com 

103 Blue Wallace Surveyors for Perjuli 
Developments Limited 

tim.lester@bluewallaceco.nz 

104 Aaron Holland aaronjholland@gmail.com 
105 Havelock Village Limited vanessa.evitt@buddlefindlay.com 
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106 Kainga Ora developmentplanning@kaingaora.govt.nz 

107 Chapman Tripp for Retirement 
Villages Association 

Alice.hall@chapmantripp.com 
Marika.williams@chapmantripp.com 
Hannah.okane@mitchelldaysh.co.nz 
luke.hinchey@chapmantripp.com 

108 Chapman Tripp for Ryman Healthcare 
Limited 

Alice.hall@chapmantripp.com 
Marika.williams@chapmantripp.com 
Hannah.okane@mitchelldaysh.co.nz 
luke.hinchey@chapmantripp.com 

109 Mike Allington   mjmjallington@gmail.com 

110 Brownyn  Heath steppingstones2nz@gmail.com 

111 Lana Tapu (Taylor)  lana_tapu@hotmail.com 

112 Solway Trustees Limited info@aifinancial.co.nz 
richard@aifinancial.co.nz 

113 Sinder Paul sinderpaul@hotmail.com 

114 Te Whakakitenga o Waikato 
Incorporated 

kahurimu.flavell@tainui.co.nz 

115 Queens Redoubt Trust ibtrees81@gmail.com;  
nevritchie@outlook.co.nz 

116 Pokeno West and West Pokeno peter.fuller@quaychambers.co.nz 

117 First Gas Ltd John.McCall@beca.com 

 

mailto:developmentplanning@kaingaora.govt.nz
mailto:Alice.hall@chapmantripp.com
mailto:Marika.williams@chapmantripp.com
mailto:Hannah.okane@mitchelldaysh.co.nz
mailto:luke.hinchey@chapmantripp.com
mailto:Alice.hall@chapmantripp.com
mailto:Marika.williams@chapmantripp.com
mailto:Hannah.okane@mitchelldaysh.co.nz
mailto:luke.hinchey@chapmantripp.com
mailto:mjmjallington@gmail.com
mailto:steppingstones2nz@gmail.com
mailto:lana_tapu@hotmail.com
mailto:info@aifinancial.co.nz
mailto:info@aifinancial.co.nz
mailto:sinderpaul@hotmail.com
mailto:kahurimu.flavell@tainui.co.nz
mailto:nevritchie@outlook.co.nz
mailto:peter.fuller@quaychambers.co.nz

